
Chief Commercial Officer - Johnny Drake 
Cell: 918.740.8602 I j.drake@ulrichmedicalusa.com 
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U.S. Sales Regions ulrich medical USA - 469.238.0800 
Orders: orders@u I rich med ica I usa.com 

National Director of Commercial Strategy - Tim Nye 
Cell: 203.627.819 I t.nye@ulrichmedicalusa.com 
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Vice President, Complex Spine - Blake Heim 

Cell: 503.453.2225 I b.heim@ulrichmedicalusa.com 

■ Texas-
RSM Andrew Merkle
C: 817.845.9191
a.merkle@ulrichmedicalusa.com

Great Lakes -
RSM Dan lpoletta 
C: 440.336.1442 
d.ipoletta@ulrichmedicalusa.com

■ South-
RSM Ryan Green
C: 205.227.9133
r.green@ulrichmedicalusa.com

■ South Coastal -
RSM Jay Roberson
C: 205.907.0317
j.roberson@ulrichmedicalusa.com

■ Northeast-
RVP Matt Leffers
C: 410.338.9773
m.leffers@ulrichmedicalusa.com

RVP = Regional Vice President 
RSM= Regional Sales Manager 

TSM = Territory Sales Manager 

Northwest - OPEN 

Southwest-
RSM Melissa Pilley 
C: 602.321.4386 
m.pilley@ulrichmedicalusa.com

Southern Cali -
TSM Kendall Horalek 
C: 925.640.7301 
k.horalek@ulrichmedicalusa.com

Central-
RVP Mike Gow 
C: 314.496.1120 
m.gow@u I rich med ica I usa.com

Ozark-
TSM Parker Stewart 
C: 314.973.4078 
p.stewart@ulrichmedicalusa.com

Oklahoma-
Johnny Drake 
C: 918.7 40.8602 
j.drake@ulrichmedicalusa.com

Customer Service Manager-Alix Furgang 
Direct: 469.238.0832 I Cell: 805.210.1137 
a.furgang@ulrichmedicalusa.com
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